
2021 DOVER VARSITY SOFTBALL
Sunday, March 21- Spring Picture Day

Scrimmages:
Wednesday, March 17 Tuslaw (Home, 5:00 PM), Saturday, March 20 Strasburg (Away, 2:00 PM) varsity only

Saturday March 27 LOUISVILLE Away 1:00 PM

Mon 3/29  -    Fri 4/2 Spring Break
Tuesday March 30 INDIAN CREEK Home 5:00 PM
Wednesday March 31 WARREN LOCAL Away 5:00 PM
Thursday April 1 TUSKY VALLEY Home 5:00 PM
Saturday April 3 TRI VALLEY (DH) Home Noon/2:00 PM

Sunday April 4 Easter Sunday
Monday April 5 MARIETTA Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday April 6 INDIAN CREEK Away 5:00 PM
Wednesday April 7 CAMBRIDGE Home 5:00 PM
Friday April 9 NEW PHILADELPHIA Away 5:00 PM

Monday April 12 WEST HOLMES Home 5:00 PM
Tuesday April 13 MEADOWBROOK Away 5:00 PM
Wednesday April 14 MEADOWBROOK Home 5:00 PM

DUHON TOURNAMENT at Massillon
Friday April 16 Genshaft Fld #3 vs. GlenOak Away 5:00 PM
Saturday April 17 Genshaft Fld #2 vs. NC Hoover Away 10:00 AM
Saturday April 17 Genshaft Fld #3 vs. Barberton Away Noon

Monday April 19 MARIETTA Home 5:00 PM
Tuesday April 20 INDIAN VALLEY Away 5:00 PM
Wednesday April 21 CAMBRIDGE Away 5:00 PM
Thursday April 22 STEUBENVILLE Home 5:00 PM
Friday April 23 NEW PHILADELPHIA Home 5:00 PM

Monday April 26 JOHN MARSHALL (WVa) (JV & Varsity) Away  4:30/6:00 PM
Saturday May 1 WEIR (WVa) (DH) (varsity only) Home Noon/2:00 PM

Monday May 3 WHEELING PARK (JV & Varsity) Home 5:00 PM
Wednesday May 5 WHEELING PARK (JV & Varsity at I-470) Away 5:00 PM
Thursday May 6 HARRISON CENTRAL (Varsity only) Home 5:00 PM
Friday May 7 WARREN LOCAL Home 5:00 PM
Saturday May 8 DHS PROM - Possible Play-in Sectional Tournament Game

Sat/Sat May 8-15: Sectional Tournament Mon-Sat May 17-22 District Tournament     Wed-Sat May 26-29 Regional Tournament

Friday May 21 - Senior Class Trip Friday, May 28 - DHS Commencement Monday, May 31- Memorial Day
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